Classement cible Drapeau

Rang Nom Prénom Date naissance Total Coup Profond:
1 Jaton Vincent 1988 446 97
2 Gavillet Alois 1945 439 98
3 Collomb Philippe 1958 431 97
4 Cordey Blaise 1971 429 98
5 Buhler William 0 428 97
6 Buhler Hermann 1967 427 95
7 Jaton Jean-Francois 1961 426 90
8 Cornu Jean-Francois 1966 419 96
9 Jaton Charles-Nicola 1093 419 89
10 Crisinel Frangois 1938 417 86
11 Pidoux Joél 1969 416 97
12 Viret Etienne 1954 415 96
13 Jaton Pierre 1960 411 94
14 Pahud Eric 1952 411 88
15 Tombez Anthony 1994 407 96
16 Brunner Patrice 1959 406 99
17 Jaccard Blaise 1960 405 98
18 Fluckiger Alain 1964 405 90
19 Blaser Jean-Daniel 1962 405 89
20 Pochon Jean-Francois 1970 403 100
21 Millioud Steve 1991 402 94
22 Maeder Joél 1977 400 96
23 Crisinel Clemence 1984 400 96
24 Pasche Lionel 1980 398 93
25 Jaton Louis 1961 397 90
26 Gisberg Sven 1988 396 89
27 Spahr Marc 1970 393 97
28 Vulliens Roland 1947 393 95
29 Guex Gérald 1971 393 83
30 Besson Gilles 1961 391 83
31 Angéloz Maurice 0 388 93
32 Pasche Jean-Eugéne 1958 385 87
33 Lanz Raoul 1969 384 90
34 Martin Cédric 1965 384 81
35 Guignet Martial 1971 382 90
36 Trolliet Gilbert 1955 378 98
37 Tombez Olivier 1959 376 88
38 Martin Alex 1995 375 96
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Rang Nom Prénom Date naissance Total Coup Profond:
39 Cornu Claude-Alain 1971 372 93
40 Angéloz James 1978 372 87
41 Gilliand Gérald 1962 371 94
42 Freymond Jean-Pierre 1939 369 89
43 Dizerens Pierre-Alain 1963 368 85
44 Dizerens Yannick 1984 367 91
45 Grandjean Christophe 1957 366 83
46 Buhler Hans 1965 360 93
47 Gilliard Eric 1960 359 91
48 Cornu Francois 1957 357 85
49 Vulliens Sandra 1991 357 84
50 Gavillet Alain 1963 356 87
51 Rosset Michel 1965 356 83
52 Pochon Jean-Jacques 1942 354 87
53 Pasche Alain 1957 353 85
54 Martin Christian 1958 353 78
55 Pittet Louis 2004 350 91
56 Pochon Lucien 1963 350 85
57 Vallon André 1941 347 91
58 Schranz Claude-Alain 1965 347 85
59 Hartmann Pascal 1969 341 92
60 Forestier Jean-Marc 1956 341 84
61 Brunner Alexandre 1966 341 82
62 Pochon Antoine 1995 338 83
63 Cornu Mathieu 0 333 82
64 Jaton Victor 2000 332 90
65 Panchaud Michel 1950 331 90
66 Duvoisin Philippe 1958 329 95
67 Mayor André 1940 329 87
68 Caillet Christian 1973 329 78
69 Besson Etienne 1958 328 89
70 Pochon Armand 1998 326 82
71 Pasche Jean-Michel 1956 325 95
72 Martin Steve 1972 322 93
73 Detrey Yvan 1965 322 92
74 Pidoux Gabriel 1965 322 87
75 Jaton Nathalie 1964 320 87
76 Pidoux Rémy 1944 319 80
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Freymond
Portmann
Renaud
Jaton
Gaudard
Galli
Guignard
Angéloz
Besson
Dizerens
Pasche
Curchod
Jaton
Jaton
Vulliens
Jaton
Devallonné
Crisinel Bett
Jaton
Oulevey
Ciavatta
Jaccard
Guex
Fontannaz
Rottensteine
Pache
Crisinel Krie
Martin
Dizerens
Hodel
Pache
Martin
Detrey
Dind
Guignet

Prénom
Robin
Pierre-Alain
Yves-Alain
Arthur
Yvan
André
Quentin
Laetitia
Michel
Sophie
Mélanie
Willy

Félix
Christian
Robert
Michel
Armand
Chloé
Maya
Gilbert
Roberto
Gilbert
Marc-Henri
Tristan
Walter
Laurent
Camille
Luc
Josette
Olivier
Jean-Frédéric
Pierre
Francis
Sandrine
René

Classement cible Drapeau

Date naissance

1989
1947
1973
1989
1973
1957
1993
1978
1966
1963
1985

1991
1961
1942
1956
1952
1976
1963
1940
1971
19563
1962
1989
1962
1981
1973
1995
1948
1987
1956
1941
1933
1969
1949

Total
317
315
309
307
306
303
301
295
293
291
287
286
277
273
269
263
255
245
235
230
229
205
192
187
185
183
183
181
181
178
175
164

99
56
36

Coup Profond:
78
84
86
70
77
95
79
79
84
77
65
80
84
74
76
83
72
86
76
79
77
70
56
78
54
64
50
75
62
50
71
64
49
40
36
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